MnZn Power Material
RH TYPE
DIMENSIONS 4
NO. TYPE
Dimensions(mm)
AΦ CΦ D
157 RH16×10.5×28.5 core 16.0 ±0.30 10.5 ±0.30 28.5 ±0.50
158 RH16×10×28.5 core 16.0 ±0.30 10.0 ±0.30 28.5 ±0.50
159 RH16×11×12.5 core 16.0 ±0.30 11.0 ±0.30 12.5 ±0.30
160 RH16×4.3×17.5 core 16.0 ±0.30 4.30 ±0.20 17.5 ±0.30
161 RH16×4.5×17.5 core 16.0 ±0.30 4.50 ±0.20 17.5 ±0.30
162 RH16×6.35×27 core 16.0 ±0.30 6.35 ±0.20 27.0 ±0.50
163 RH16×8×16 core 16.0 ±0.30 8.00 ±0.20 16.0 ±0.30
164 RH16×9.5×30 core 16.0 ±0.30 9.50 ±0.30 30.0 ±0.50
165 RH16×9×28.5 core 16.0 ±0.30 9.00 ±0.30 28.5 ±0.50
javascript:;
MnZn Power Material
166 RH16.5×8.4×13 core 16.5 ±0.30 8.40 ±0.30 13.0 ±0.30
167 RH17.07×8.76×25.4 core 17.07 ±0.30 8.76 ±0.30 25.4 ±0.50
168 RH17×4×25 core 17.0 ±0.30 4.00 ±0.20 25.0 ±0.50
169 RH17.5×9.5×12.7 core 17.5 ±0.30 9.50 ±0.30 12.7 ±0.30
170 RH17.5×9.5×18 core 17.5 ±0.30 9.50 ±0.30 18.0 ±0.30
171 RH17.5×9.5×28.5 core 17.5 ±0.30 9.50 ±0.30 28.5 ±0.50
172 RH17.5×10.5×28.5 core 17.5 ±0.30 10.5 ±0.30 28.5 ±0.50
173 RH17.5×10.7×28.5 core 17.5 ±0.30 10.7 ±0.30 28.5 ±0.50
174 RH17.5×10×11 core 17.5 ±0.30 10.0 ±0.30 11.0 ±0.30
175 RH17.5×10×28.5 core 17.5 ±0.30 10.0 ±0.30 28.5 ±0.50
176 RH17.5×11.5×28.5 core 17.5 ±0.30 11.5 ±0.30 28.5 ±0.50
177 RH17.5×13×28.5 core 17.5 ±0.30 13.0 ±0.30 28.5 ±0.50
178 RH17.5×6.35×28.5 core 17.5 ±0.30 6.35 ±0.20 28.5 ±0.50
179 RH17.5×7×28.5 core 17.5 ±0.30 7.00 ±0.20 28.5 ±0.50
180 RH17.5×8.4×28.5 core 17.5 ±0.30 8.40 ±0.30 28.5 ±0.50
181 RH17.5×9.0×28.5 core 17.5 ±0.30 9.00 ±0.30 28.5 ±0.50
182 RH18.0×10×28 core 18.0 ±0.30 10.0 ±0.30 28.0 ±0.50
183 RH18.0×6.8×36 core 18.0 ±0.30 6.80 ±0.20 36.0 ±0.60
184 RH18.0×9.5×28.5 core 18.0 ±0.30 9.50 ±0.30 28.5 ±0.50
185 RH18.4×11.5×28.5 core 18.4 ±0.30 11.5 ±0.30 28.5 ±0.50
186 RH18.4×13×28.5 core 18.4 ±0.30 13.0 ±0.30 28.5 ±0.50
187 RH18.7×10.2×28.6 core 18.7 ±0.30 10.2 ±0.30 28.6 ±0.50
188 RH18.7×10.9×28.6 core 18.7 ±0.30 10.9 ±0.30 28.6 ±0.50
189 RH19.0×10×28.5 core 19.0 ±0.30 10.0 ±0.30 28.5 ±0.50
190 RH19.0×13×29 core 19.0 ±0.30 13.0 ±0.30 29.0 ±0.50
191 RH19.0×6.8×31.5 core 19.0 ±0.30 6.80 ±0.20 31.5 ±0.50
192 RH20.7×12×28.5 core 20.7 ±0.40 12.0 ±0.20 28.5 ±0.50
193 RH21.0×13×28.5 core 21.0 ±0.40 13.0 ±0.20 28.5 ±0.50
194 RH21.0×9×37 core 21.0 ±0.40 9.00 ±0.20 37.0 ±0.60
195 RH23.6×11.4×14 core 23.6 ±0.40 11.4 ±0.20 14.0 ±0.30
196 RH24.0×10.9×14 core 24.0 ±0.40 10.9 ±0.20 14.0 ±0.30
197 RH28.5×13.8×28.6 core 28.5 ±0.50 13.8 ±0.20 28.6 ±0.50
Copyright 2005 YUXIANG Magnetic Materials Ind. Co.,Ltd.All Rights Reserved.
Add:F16, Jinyuan plaza, # 57 South hubin, Xiamen, 361004 China.
             Tel : (86)592 2295387 (86)592 2217138    Fax: (86)592 2207122
Email : magnetcom@gmail.com sales@magnet-tech.com